JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Me-flora= 

To: Janet. JP Morgan,

From: Harry Bellercf.-4-7 

Date: October 28, i0I0 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account 

Please wire Three Hundred Forty Five Dollars and 55/100 ($345.55) fmcn the 
above arxount to: 

Bank Name: Midwest Bank 

ABA #: 

Account name: Pactrars Air & Sea, Inc. 

Account /P. 

Reference. Account IEFEPSPAS Shipment 500040827